
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 09 May 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RENEGADE PAUL Last start winner WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2K. Mulrine 538828 5/4209

 2 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5M 4/1/2J. White 499387 14/11193

 3 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1D. Carter 530565 6/5147

 4 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Fairbairn 537585 6/4282

 5 CUMBRIA JIM Dropping in grade NOW, 02/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 15/10204

 6 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 526405 24/22234

 7 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16186

 8 GOOD ODDS ZAC Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 543547 6/5156

 9 BROTHER'S GIFT Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R10, M 5M 1M 7P 4/1/1E. O'Brien 498560 11/5146

 10 TOURELLO Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6M 7P 4/1/1K. Midson 498734 11/4139

 11 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start winner DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 543564 1/0156

 12 BOOT TOSS Last start winner NOW, 02/05/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4L. Michael 549054 1/088

 13 AMEENA'S JEDI Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4D. Carter 530567 1/0168

 14 SOUTHSIDE ROCK Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2M. Burton 532522 3/2168

 15 DAYANA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 6M 5/1W. White 499205 11/8162

 16 PERFECT SKIPPER Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7162

 17 HARVEST MOON Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2R. Hatton 537471 3/2159

 18 WITCH EARNER 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3150

 19 INVICTUS ETHAN Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5153

 20 LICORICE Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/075

 21 RED HOT RAVEN Dropping in grade NOW, 11/10/2021, R7, P 2M 5P 5P 5/1C. Williams 499324 13/11233

 22 SILVER HEELS Dropping in grade NOW, 14/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3M 5P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 14/5183

 23 HARD BASS Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R8, C 8C 2P 5P 5/1W. White 532074 8/3226

 24 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R2, C 7C 1P 1P 5/1S. Fitch 543677 4/3209

 25 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6P 2P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 6/3198

 26 APOLLO'S FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Murrell 537374 3/2183

 27 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R9, C 6C 3P 8P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/1175

 28 RUBY YAP Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2K. Midson 541968 3/2165

 29 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 09 May 2022

P 4/5 365 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 FIRE FAIRY Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2K. Midson 541450 3/2162

 31 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3K. Mulrine 544027 2/1161

 32 ADDISON ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R10, M 3M 2M 6P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0156

 33 OPA'S GIRLS Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3E. Kitchen 538522 2/1150

 34 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/8141

 35 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Bell 528173 9/6138

 36 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R7, C 8C 7P 4P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1138

 37 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0135

 38 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4132

 39 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R3, P (BDN)P 6P 2P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1126

 40 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2J. Reminis 533182 3/2120

 41 NERO BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R6, P 5P 5M 6P 5/4C. Gatt 508625 2/0118

 42 TARA'S MAGIC Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1K. Midson 500441 8/5117

 43 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1111

 44 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2111

 45 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1S. Sewell-Smith 531253 8/7108

 46 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1108

 47 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11108

 48 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0105

 49 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2105

 50 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1102

 51 DIXIE HAWK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/097

 52 STELLIO Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R12, M 3M 8Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/096

 53 HOT STREAK Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/393

 54 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R8, Y 8Y 7P 2P 5/3B. Williamson 535626 2/190

 55 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 2Y 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/590

 56 CREAM ON FIRST Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/087

 57 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/078

 58 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/2K. Lambos 540241 3/278

 59 FORTUNE RIDER Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R10, Y 7Y 8P 1P 5/4L. Bowman 539732 1/077

 60 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R10, M 6M 8Y 8P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/775
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 61 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/475

 62 HAND BREAK Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/172

 63 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 365 1-4
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Tot Wins

 1 MR. NATURAL Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2P. Goodsell 542362 5/4255

 2 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/2D. Carter 530564 3/2207

 3 SONATA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/1C. Gatt 528242 4/3201

 4 WINLOCK PUNKY Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/2G. Sheather 540624 4/2183

 5 AMEENA'S ATHENA Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 2P 5/4D. Carter 530563 1/0171

 6 ROB'S ROY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/1R. Hatton 537473 4/3156

 7 RIVER STYX Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 1P 5/2K. Midson 535776 3/2156

 8 WITCH EARNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3150

 9 ALPHA WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3C. Gatt 542826 2/1144

 10 XERXES BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543635 1/0120
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 1 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start winner DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/4R. Walter 543564 1/0156

 2 BOOT TOSS Last start winner NOW, 02/05/2022, R2, P 1P 6P 5P 5/4L. Michael 549054 1/088

 3 SOUTHSIDE ROCK Last start placegetter NOW, 14/03/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 1P 5/2M. Burton 532522 3/2168

 4 AMEENA'S JEDI Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4D. Carter 530567 1/0168

 5 DAYANA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 6M 5/1W. White 499205 11/8162

 6 PERFECT SKIPPER Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1G. Hore 531919 8/7162

 7 HARVEST MOON Last start placegetter DAP, 31/03/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2R. Hatton 537471 3/2159

 8 WITCH EARNER 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 3P 4P 4P 5/1A. Bell 545285 4/3150

 9 INVICTUS ETHAN Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 3P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5153

 10 LICORICE Unrequired at last meeting NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/4K. Midson 541446 1/075

 11 RED HOT RAVEN Dropping in grade NOW, 11/10/2021, R7, P 2M 5P 5P 5/1C. Williams 499324 13/11233

 12 SILVER HEELS Dropping in grade NOW, 14/03/2022, R8, P 4P 3M 5P 5/1S. Fitch 496336 14/5183

 13 HARD BASS Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R8, C 8C 2P 5P 5/1W. White 532074 8/3226

 14 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R2, C 7C 1P 1P 5/1S. Fitch 543677 4/3209

 15 DAISY'S FERNANDO Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 6P 2P 5/1L. Bowman 534146 6/3198

 16 APOLLO'S FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2C. Murrell 537374 3/2183

 17 SMOKEY CAPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R9, C 6C 3P 8P 5/3A. Bell 533696 8/1175

 18 RUBY YAP Weighted points score NOW, 17/04/2022, R3, P 6P 1P 2P 5/2K. Midson 541968 3/2165

 19 FIRE FAIRY Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/2K. Midson 541450 3/2162

 20 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1162

 21 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3K. Mulrine 544027 2/1161

 22 ADDISON ROSE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R10, M 3M 2M 6P 5/4E. O'Brien 498556 1/0156

 23 OPA'S GIRLS Weighted points score DAP, 17/02/2022, R9, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3E. Kitchen 538522 2/1150

 24 ZIPPING TRENT Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1L. Hannaford 517686 14/8141

 25 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 7P 5/1A. Bell 528173 9/6138

 26 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R7, C 8C 7P 4P 5/3A. Bell 543271 5/1138

 27 VULCAN GIRL Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/4C. Lovelee 541842 1/0135

 28 BOOMERANG BINDI Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4132

 29 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 03/02/2022, R3, P (BDN)P 6P 2P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1126

 30 REVOLVER TWIST Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2J. Reminis 533182 3/2120

 31 NERO BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R6, P 5P 5M 6P 5/4C. Gatt 508625 2/0118
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 32 TARA'S MAGIC Weighted points score NOW, 15/11/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1K. Midson 500441 8/5117

 33 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2111

 34 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1111

 35 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1108

 36 LENNY CORTEZ Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 3P 5/1A. Bell 526406 15/11108

 37 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score BAT, 25/04/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1S. Sewell-Smith 531253 8/7108

 38 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 7P 5/2A. Bell 538797 7/2105

 39 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/0105

 40 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 529636 2/1102

 41 DIXIE HAWK 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/097

 42 STELLIO Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R12, M 3M 8Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/096

 43 HOT STREAK Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1R. Walter 531981 5/393

 44 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R8, Y 8Y 7P 2P 5/3B. Williamson 535626 2/190

 45 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 2Y 5/1B. Williamson 495955 9/590

 46 CREAM ON FIRST Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/087

 47 AQUA VITE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 7P 5/4R. Johnston 528464 1/078

 48 JACK OF SPADES Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R3, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/2K. Lambos 540241 3/278

 49 FORTUNE RIDER Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R10, Y 7Y 8P 1P 5/4L. Bowman 539732 1/077

 50 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/475

 51 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R10, M 6M 8Y 8P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/775

 52 HAND BREAK Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/172

 53 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R11, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/057
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 1 FORNER'S THORN Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 3P M/1M. Forner 543851 0/0117

 2 POP FAMOUS Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1P. Coghlan 540515 0/096

 3 LUNA EFFECT Last start placegetter NOW, 23/04/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 5P M/1N. Auld 544981 0/090

 4 ROCKING THE ARES 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 02/05/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1S. Micallef 540471 0/083

 5 PLEGRIDY BLUES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/03/2022, R2, P 5P 5Y 3P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/066

 6 SKEDADDLE LUCY First start M/1M. Suttle 548403 0/00

 7 SKEDADDLE LESLEY First start M/1M. Suttle 548404 0/00

 8 BLUEGRASS First start M/1G. Summerfield 542356 0/00

 9 CANYA STYLE First start M/1F. Goodwin 550765 0/00

 10 GREY WORM First start M/1C. Lovelee 550742 0/00

 11 QUEEN NORA Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Sheather 548777 0/050

 12 INTERNAL CHAOS Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 25/04/2022, R2, P 8P M/1S. Sewell-Smith 551782 0/025

 13 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 4P M/1L. Michael 549052 0/058

 14 BAGO DYNAMITE Weighted points score WPK, 18/03/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 8P M/1B. Harmey 533665 0/046

 15 FORNERS ROSE Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R1, P 7P 5P M/1M. Forner 543846 0/044

 16 OPTIMUS JESSIE Weighted points score BUL, 19/04/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 7P M/1N. Auld 544748 0/044
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 1 CUMBRIA DREAMING Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R9, P 3P (FEL)P 2P 1/1S. Fitch 521202 19/13378

 2 SUPERSOUND 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R7, P 6P 6C 1P 1/2M. Burton 526351 12/8223

 3 STILTON FRECKLE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/04/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1P. Goodsell 520247 9/8243

 4 RENEGADE PAUL Last start winner WAG, 08/04/2022, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/2K. Mulrine 538828 5/4209

 5 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 28/04/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 5M 4/1/2J. White 499387 14/11193

 6 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 4/1/1D. Carter 530565 6/5147

 7 PLATINUM LEGACY Last start Provincial winner GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2S. Fairbairn 537585 6/4282

 8 CUMBRIA JIM Dropping in grade NOW, 02/05/2022, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/2S. Fitch 521206 15/10204

 9 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 526405 24/22234

 10 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16186

 11 GOOD ODDS ZAC Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R12, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 543547 6/5156

 12 BROTHER'S GIFT Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R10, M 5M 1M 7P 4/1/1E. O'Brien 498560 11/5146

 13 TOURELLO Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R3, P 4P 6M 7P 4/1/1K. Midson 498734 11/4139
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 1 ASHBY REBEL Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 3P 1P 7C 4/1/2A. Manwaring 537024 6/5203

 2 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R10, M 1M 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Gatt 499978 11/4240

 3 STAR PRESENT Last start winner NOW, 02/05/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 2/1186

 4 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 29/04/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 13/5210

 5 FRENCH VANILLA Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2J. Reminis 538833 4/2192

 6 FEDERAL POWER Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545450 1/0140

 7 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1C 5/2F. Goodwin 544366 5/3239

 8 SUPERSOUND 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R7, P 6P 6C 1P 5/1M. Burton 526351 12/3223

 9 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3213

 10 VENETIAN FURY Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Fairbairn 544422 2/1201

 11 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R9, C 6C 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 533696 8/6175

 12 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3K. Mulrine 534295 2/1153

 13 CANYA ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R8, C 5C 5P 2P 5/3A. Bell 543551 7/1151

 14 AGERA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2150

 15 GALLOPING RUN Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/2150

 16 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4K. Lambos 545546 2/0144

 17 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R7, C 8C 7P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543271 5/3138

 18 SHINYA Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2G. Hore 543653 5/3132

 19 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4C. Gatt 542828 1/0126

 20 DIXIE HAWK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/097

 21 WINKLER Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/289
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 09 May 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR PRESENT Last start winner NOW, 02/05/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/3P. Goodsell 542361 2/1186

 2 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 29/04/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 13/5210

 3 FRENCH VANILLA Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 4P 5/2J. Reminis 538833 4/2192

 4 FEDERAL POWER Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 545450 1/0140

 5 BLACKJACKIST Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R7, P 5P 1P 1C 5/2F. Goodwin 544366 5/3239

 6 SUPERSOUND 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/04/2022, R7, P 6P 6C 1P 5/1M. Burton 526351 12/3223

 7 IT'S A MOMENT Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3213

 8 VENETIAN FURY Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 4P 5/3S. Fairbairn 544422 2/1201

 9 SMOKEY CAPE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R9, C 6C 3P 8P 5/1A. Bell 533696 8/6175

 10 NO COMPLAINTS Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3K. Mulrine 534295 2/1153

 11 CANYA ZEUS Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R8, C 5C 5P 2P 5/3A. Bell 543551 7/1151

 12 GALLOPING RUN Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/2150

 13 AGERA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2150

 14 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4K. Lambos 545546 2/0144

 15 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R7, C 8C 7P 4P 5/2A. Bell 543271 5/3138

 16 SHINYA Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2G. Hore 543653 5/3132

 17 ALPHA MISS Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4C. Gatt 542828 1/0126

 18 DIXIE HAWK 2 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4A. Bell 537910 1/097

 19 WINKLER Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/289
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 09 May 2022

P MX 630 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SILVER LUCK Last start Provincial winner NOW, 02/05/2022, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4A. Sheridan 540278 1/0121

 2 JENNY HAWKE Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4G. Hore 543197 1/0226

 3 TEN HUT Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R2, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4W. White 546121 2/0183

 4 AGERA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 2P 5/4A. Bell 544372 3/0150

 5 CITY SLICKER Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R8, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0117

 6 CRACKER NIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 09/03/2022, R6, P 6P 7P (FEL)P 5/4A. Dwyer 538036 3/077

 7 AWESOME ISLA Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 2P M/1W. White 545237 0/072

 8 LITTLE POPPY Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1W. White 545238 0/035

 9 SPLITTING POINTS Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1W. White 545236 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 09 May 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPINIONS Weighted points score WPK, 29/04/2022, R7, C 5C 5C 2P 3/1/2M. Burton 526356 13/8280
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

NOW Monday, 09 May 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKING THE ARES 1 Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 4P M/1S. Micallef 540471 0/083
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